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Product Datasheet

N,N-Dimethylacetamide, CAS [[127-19-5]]
MCE-HY-W042416

Artikelname N,N-Dimethylacetamide, CAS [[127-19-5]]

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

MCE-HY-W042416
HY-W042416
MCE-HY-W042416-100ML
MedchemExpress
Kits/Assays

N,N-Dimethylacetamide (DMAC) is an organic solvent with blood-
brain transmissibility and an FDA-approved drug excipient. N, N-
dimethylacetamide exerts anti-inflammatory activity by inhibiting
the NF-kappaB signaling pathway. N, N-dimethylacetamide ca...

87.12

99.98

[127-19-5]

C4HONO

Biochemical Assay Reagents,NF-kappaB

Biochemical Assay Reagents



